CONNECT. Winterfreizeit 2017
Connect. DEEPER!

Freitag
15:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:30-21:00
21:00-?

Samstag
07:30-09:00
09:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
12:00-19:00
18:00-19:00
19:30-21:00
21:00-?

Sonntag
07:30-09:00
09:30-11:00
11:00-14:00
12:00-13:00
14:00

* workshops:

Deeper laudatio (Lobpreis)

Ablauf

Check-In
Abendessen
Lobpreisabend
Freizeit

Fruhstiick
workshops*
Mittagessen
Freizeit, Ausfliige...
Abendessen
Abendsession
Freizeit

Frihstick
Abschlusssession
Freizeit
Mittagessen
Abreise

Deeper communitas (Gemeinschaft)

Deeper oratio/contemplatio (Gebet/Kontemplation)

Deeper lectio/meditatio (Bibellese/Meditieren)



